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Description

198711040003
48730

11/04/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE STEWART,
MONTE R. &
PAULA

158 351 11 7 Lot#:15
Book:11 Pg:7
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
3RD SECTOR.

198711050003
49640

11/05/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES PITTMAN,
WILLIAM R. &
DIA

158 653 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
392, PAGE 196

198711050003
49790

11/05/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES HILLS,
SHERMAN &
JOHNNIE

158 654 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
066, PAGE 420

198711180003
61340

11/18/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES LEEMON,
RONNIE D. &
SANDR

160 383 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
363, PAGE 866

198711180003
61940

11/18/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BENTLEY,
JOHN E &
ALLISON

160 408 10 78 Lot#:101
Book:10 Pg:78
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
6TH
ADDITION,
PHASE 1.

198711180003
62130

11/18/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE STOCKS
DAVID C &
ANTIONE

160 394 10 78 Lot#:98
Book:10 Pg:78
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
6TH
ADDITION,
PHASE 1.

198711090003
51890

11/09/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS, CARL,
III & MIMS H

158 995 Sec:25
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:CENTER
LINE OF
LITTLE
CAHABA
RIVER

198711100003
53570

11/10/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBINSON,
THOMAS W. &
PAT

159 372 10 13 Lot#:5 Book:10
Pg:13
Desc:MOUNTA
IN PARK, 3RD
SECTOR

198711230003
66720

11/23/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

ROVELSTAD,
RICHARD G. &
M

160 953 4 4 Lot#:4 Book:4
Pg:4
Desc:CALMON
T
SUBDIVISION

198712100003
81930

12/10/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LOGAN,
STEVEN G. &
LISA H

163 141 6 141 Lot#:106
Book:6 Pg:141
Desc:1ST
ADDITION TO
DEARING
DOWNS

198712110003
83270

12/11/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ENMAR CORP 163 295 11 31 Lot#:89
Book:11 Pg:31
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
6TH
ADDITION,
PHASE II



198711250003
69230

11/25/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

161 430 Other:VOLUME
154, PAGE 624

198711250003
69380

11/25/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

161 448 Other:VOLUME
156, PAGE 288

198711250003
69490

11/25/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

161 445 Other:VOLUME
152, PAGE 830

198712140003
84310

12/14/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAWKINS,
PAUL K. &
DEBRA

163 575 Other:VOLUME
154, PAGE 581
RE-
RECORDED IN
BOOK 159,
PAGE 805

198712030003
74170

12/03/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CRAFT,
DEBORAH A.

162 133 9 100 Lot#:13 Book:9
Pg:100
Desc:CHANDA
TERRACE-1ST
SECTOR.

198712030003
74760

12/03/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BREWER,
WES &
MARGARET

162 56 10 84 Lot#:57
Book:10 Pg:84
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS, 9TH
SECTOR.

198712170003
91170

12/17/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

R.T. LEWIS
BUILDERS INC

163 965 10 62 Lot#:21
Book:10 Pg:62
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
4TH SECTOR

198712040003
75630

12/04/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ENMAR CORP 162 342 10 70 Lot#:21
Book:10 Pg:70
Desc:MALLAR
D POINTE
SUBDIVISION.

198712070003
77440

12/07/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES MANLEY,
THOMAS
ETAL

162 492 Other:REAL
BOOK 324,
PAGE 224

198712210003
93980

12/21/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
GORDON L. &
IRENE

164 338 5 24 Lot#:2 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:24
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR.


