	Date Recorded				Other Name	<u>corded=</u> _{Book}				RTGAGE C	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198711040003 48730	11/04/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEWART, MONTE R. & PAULA	158	351	11	7		Lot#:15 Book:11 Pg:7 Desc:ALTADE NA WOODS, 3RD SECTOR
198711050003 49640	11/05/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PITTMAN, WILLIAM R. & DIA	158	653				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 392, PAGE 19
198711050003 49790	11/05/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HILLS, SHERMAN & JOHNNIE	158	654				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 066, PAGE 42
198711180003 61340	11/18/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEEMON, RONNIE D. & SANDR	160	383				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 363, PAGE 86
198711180003 61940	11/18/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENTLEY, JOHN E & ALLISON	160	408	10	78		Lot#:101 Book:10 Pg:78 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 6TH ADDITION, PHASE 1.
198711180003 62130	11/18/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STOCKS DAVID C & ANTIONE	160	394	10	78		Lot#:98 Book:10 Pg:78 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 6TH ADDITION, PHASE 1.
198711090003 51890	11/09/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS, CARL, III & MIMS H	158	995				Sec:25 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:CENTEF LINE OF LITTLE CAHABA RIVER
198711100003 53570	11/10/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBINSON, THOMAS W. & PAT	159	372	10	13		Lot#:5 Book:10 Pg:13 Desc:MOUNT, IN PARK, 3RD SECTOR
198711230003 66720	11/23/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	ROVELSTAD, RICHARD G. & M	160	953	4	4		Lot#:4 Book:4 Pg:4 Desc:CALMON T
198712100003 81930	12/10/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOGAN, STEVEN G. & LISA H	163	141	6	141		SUBDIVISION Lot#:106 Book:6 Pg:14' Desc:1ST ADDITION TO DEARING DOWNS
198712110003 83270	12/11/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ENMAR CORP	163	295	11	31		Lot#:89 Book:11 Pg:3' Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 6TH ADDITION, PHASE II

		1		1		1				
198711250003 69230	11/25/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	161	430			Other:VOLUM 154, PAGE 62
198711250003 69380	11/25/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	161	448			Other:VOLUM 156, PAGE 28
198711250003 69490	11/25/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	161	445			Other:VOLUN 152, PAGE 83
198712140003 84310	12/14/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HAWKINS, PAUL K. & DEBRA	163	575			Other:VOLUM 154, PAGE 56 RE- RECORDED BOOK 159, PAGE 805
198712030003 74170	12/03/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRAFT, DEBORAH A.	162	133	9	100	Lot#:13 Book: Pg:100 Desc:CHAND TERRACE-1S SECTOR.
198712030003 74760	12/03/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BREWER, WES & MARGARET	162	56	10	84	Lot#:57 Book:10 Pg:8 Desc:NAVAJ(HILLS, 9TH SECTOR.
198712170003 91170	12/17/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	R.T. LEWIS BUILDERS INC	163	965	10	62	Lot#:21 Book:10 Pg:6 Desc:ALTADI NA WOODS, 4TH SECTOF
198712040003 75630	12/04/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ENMAR CORP	162	342	10	70	Lot#:21 Book:10 Pg:7 Desc:MALLAI D POINTE SUBDIVISION
198712070003 77440	12/07/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MANLEY, THOMAS ETAL	162	492			Other:REAL BOOK 324, PAGE 224
198712210003 93980	12/21/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, GORDON L. & IRENE	164	338	5	24	Lot#:2 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:24 Desc:NAVAJC HILLS, 2ND SECTOR.